RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

CAICO

MOSSORO

MOSSORO

MOSSORO

MOSSORO

NATAL

NATAL

NATAL

NATAL

NATAL

NATAL

Natal

NATAL

NATAL

NATAL

NATAL

NATAL

Natal

NOVA CRUZ

PAU DOS
FERROS

Universidade Federal do Rio
Grande do Norte - UFRN
Faculdade de Ciéncias e
Tecnologia Mater Christi - MATER
CHRISTI

Universidade do Estado do Rio
Grande do Norte - UERN

Universidade Federal Rural do
Semi-Arido - UFERSA

Universidade Potiguar - UnP

Faculdade Camara Cascudo - FCC

Faculdade de Ciéncias, Cultura e
Extensdo do Rio Grande do Norte -
FACEX

Faculdade de Natal - FAL

faculdade Estécio de S& - FES -
Natal

Faculdade Mauricio de Nassau de
Natal - FMN Natal

Faculdade Natalense para O
Desenvolvimento do Rio Grande
do Norte - FARN

FANEC - FANEC

Instituto Natalense de Ensino e
Cultura - INEC

Universidade do Estado do Rio
Grande do Norte - UERN
Universidade Federal do Rio
Grande do Norte - UFRN

Universidade Potiguar - UnP

Universidade Potiguar - UnP

UnP - Universidade Potiguar - UNP

Universidade do Estado do Rio
Grande do Norte - UERN
Faculdade Evolugdo Alto Oeste
Potiguar - FACEP

RUA EVARISTO DE MEDEIROS -
PEDEDO - CAICO

Rua Ferreira Itajuba - Santo Antonio -
MOSSORO

BR 110, KM 46, RUA PROFESSOR
ANTONIO CAMPQOS - COSTA E SILVA -
MOSSORO

- Bairro Costa e Silva - MOSSORO

Avenida Jodo da Escéssia - Nova
Betania - MOSSORO

Avenida Almirante Alexandrino de
Alencar - Alecrim - NATAL

Rua Orlando Silva - Capim Macio -
NATAL

Avenida Romualdo Galv3o - Lagoa
Nova - NATAL

Av. Alm. Alexandrino de Alencar, 708
- Alecrim - NATAL

Avenida Engenheiro Roberto Freire -
Capim Macio - NATAL

RUA PREFEITA ELIANE BARROS -
TIROL - NATAL

Av. Prudente de Morais, 4890 -
Lagoa Nova - Natal

Avenida Prudente de Morais - Lagoa
Nova - NATAL

Avenida Airton Sena - Nedpolis -
NATAL

AVENIDA SENADOR SALGADO FILHO -

LAGOA NOVA - NATAL

Avenida Engenheiro Roberto Freire -
Capim Macio - NATAL

'Av Floriano Peixo, s/n2 - Centro -
NATAL

Av. Sen. Salgado Filho, 1610 - Lagoa
Nova, - Natal

Rua: Assis Chateaubriand - Centro -
NOVA CRUZ

- Centro - PAU DOS FERROS

ORDEM DOS ADVOGADOS DO BRASIL
XVII EXAME DE ORDEM UNIFICADO

18

86

43

17

241

69

58

113

17

75

231

25

16

64

573

195

29

31

17

83

41

17

237

68

56

108

16

71

228

24

16

62

544

192

27

31

17

20

16

55

11

19

17

11

86

45

113

35

41,18%

20,48%

48,78%

94,12%

23,21%

16,18%

33,93%

15,74%

25,00%

15,49%

37,72%

25,00%

0,00%

31,25%

72,58%

20,77%

18,23%

22,22%

25,00%

16,13%

10

17

11

15

11

29

10

10

17

11

15

11

29

10

4 100,00%
5 50,00%
4 100,00%
1 100,00%
7 41,18%
1 50,00%
3 50,00%
3 75,00%
1 50,00%
2 18,18%
11 73,33%
0 0,00%
0 0,00%
0 0,00%
7 63,64%
14 48,28%
4 40,00%
1 25,00%
2 100,00%
1 100,00%

21

93

45

18

254

70

62

112

18

82

243

24

17

73

573

202

31

32

11

22

24

17

62

12

22

20

13

97

52

127

39

52,38%

23,66%

53,33%

94,44%

24,41%

17,14%

35,48%

17,86%

27,78%

15,85%

39,92%

25,00%

0,00%

29,41%

71,23%

22,16%

19,31%

22,58%

50,00%

18,75%



